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1:09.531

50.046

55.401

47.668

54.006
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52.424

50.792

52.865

49.957

59.892

55.257

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6

No.
2
1
6
3
5
4

Name
Szántó Dániel
Szabó János
Papp István
Weiszhaupt Gábor
Dobi István
Bognár Szabolcs

Laps
13
13
12
12
11
7

Total Tm
10:03.074
10:11.443
10:28.276
10:45.331
10:40.318
7:15.709

Diff

8.369
-- 1 Lap --

17.055
-- 2 Laps --
-- 6 Laps --

Gap

8.369
-- 1 Lap --

17.055
-- 1 Lap --

-- 4 Laps --

Best Tm
40.805
39.678
41.937
46.408
47.291
49.957

In Lap
12
5
3
1

11
5

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 2 1 6 3 5 4

2014 RCOR I.forduló2014 RCOR I.forduló

Lajosmizse (0.26 Km)Lajosmizse (0.26 Km)

2014.04.04.  19:582014.04.04.  19:58

Truggy+SCT 4WDTruggy+SCT 4WD
FinalFinal

döntődöntő

futam 3 (10:00)futam 3 (10:00)

Average race speed: 20,177

Best Tm: 39.678, Spd: 23,590

Margin of Victory: 8.369

by: (1) Szabó János

RaceTime: 10:03
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